OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY DEPARTMENT
NILOUFER HOSPITAL
OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE
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CPD ON ‘UPDATES IN OBSTETRIC CRITICAL CARE’

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME

4

!

8-8.30 AM

8.30-9 AM

9-9.30 AM

9.30-10 AM

10-11 AM

11-11.30 AM

11.30-12 AM

12-1 PM

1-2 PM

2-3:30 PM

3.30-4 PM

4-4:15 PM

Dr S Anita

8AM TO 4PM

Registration & Welcome address

ABG Basics in OBG

PRAKI - AKI Its management in OBG

Coagulopathies in OBG

Massive Transfusion CODE and Team -
need of the hour

Break to refresh

Inauguration

Case Presentation By OBG PG’s 3 case
scenarios

Lunch

Work Stations 30 minutes each
Approch to Shock in OBG patients

Approch to Hypoxia in OBG patients

Approch to Altered Mentation in OBG
patients

Cardiac ressussitation / ALSO

Vote of thanks

Dr K C Misra

HOD Dept of
Medicine
Yashoda Hospitals Somajiguda

Critical Care

Dr Vijay Verma

Sr Consultant

Nephrologist

Yashoda Hospitals HiTech City

Dr Aditya
Sr Consultant
Yashoda Malakpet

Dr Venkat Raman Kola

Clinical Director

Dept of Critical Care Medicine
Yashoda Hospitals

Moderation by Dr Anita

Panelist

Dr Venkat Raman Kola

Dr K C Misra

Dr Ravi Shankar HOD Care HiTech

Dr RaviShankar

Dr Hemanth
Sr Consultant
Areet Hospitals

Dr Srinivas

Sr Consultant

Critical Care Medicine

Care Hospitals Banjara Hills

Dr Raja Narasingrao
EMRI

REGISTRATION IS FREE BUT MANDATORY

Organising Chairperson

Professor Niloufer hospital

Dr K Venkatraman

Clinical Director
Critical Care Medicine

Founder Director Sparsh Critical Care Team



