OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY DEPARTMENT NILOUFER HOSPITAL OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE

CPD ON 'UPDATES IN OBSTETRIC CRITICAL CARE'

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME

+	8AM TO 4PM	VIIVI L
8-8.30 AM	Registration & Welcome address	
8.30-9 AM	ABG Basics in OBG	Dr K C Misra HOD Dept of Critical Care Medicine Yashoda Hospitals Somajiguda
9-9.30 AM	PRAKI - AKI Its management in OBG	Dr Vijay Verma Sr Consultant Nephrologist Yashoda Hospitals HiTech City
9.30-10 AM	Coagulopathies in OBG	Dr Aditya Sr Consultant Yashoda Malakpet
10-11 AM	Massive Transfusion CODE and Team - need of the hour	Dr Venkat Raman Kola Clinical Director Dept of Critical Care Medicine Yashoda Hospitals
11-11.30 AM	Break to refresh	
11.30-12 AM	Inauguration	
12-1 PM	Case Presentation By OBG PG's 3 case scenarios	Moderation by Dr Anita Panelist Dr Venkat Raman Kola Dr K C Misra Dr Ravi Shankar HOD Care HiTech
1-2 PM	Lunch	
2-3:30 PM	Work Stations 30 minutes each Approch to Shock in OBG patients Approch to Hypoxia in OBG patients	Dr RaviShankar Dr Hemanth Sr Consultant
		Areet Hospitals

Approch to Altered Mentation in OBG patients

Dr Srinivas
Sr Consultant
Critical Care Medicine
Care Hospitals Banjara Hills

Dr Raja Narasingrao

3.30-4 PM Cardiac ressussitation / ALSO EMRI

Vote of thanks

REGISTRATION IS FREE BUT MANDATORY

Dr S Anita
Organising Chairperson
Professor Niloufer hospital

4-4:15 PM

Dr K Venkatraman

Clinical Director

Critical Care Medicine

Founder Director Sparsh Critical Care Team